
First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Shailendra Baraniya b.shailendr@gmail.com NMIMS UNIVERSITY No

Debejyo Chakraborty debejyo.chakraborty@gm.com General Motors Company No

Liang-Bi Chen liangbi@bxb.tw BXB Electronics Co. No

Ajay V. Deshmukh ajayd1967@yahoo.com DACOE karad No

Khaled El-Maleh kelmaleh@qualcomm.com Qualcomm Inc. No

Woon-Seng Gan ewsgan@ntu.edu.sg NTU No

Yoshinobu Kajikawa kaji@kansai-u.ac.jp Kansai University No

Vishnu Makkapati vishnu.makkapati@philips.com Philips Research Asia - Bangalore No

Shashikant Patil sspatil@ieee.org SVKM NMIMS MUMBAI No

Kuntal Sampat ksampat@qualcomm.com Qualcomm Inc. No

Adam Strauss astrauss@beastbydre.com Beats Electronics No

Afshin shoeibi Afshin afshin.shoeibi@yahoo.com Azad Gonabad Yes

Yuzhe Liu yliu5@nd.edu University of Notre Dame Yes

Total: 13
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